

BREAKFAST

July
2020

Here at the Coaching Inn Group we believe that breakfast is definitely the most important meal of the day, so please make the most of our delicious breakfast and start your day the best possible way

Full English Breakfast

Grilled bacon, sausage, black pudding, baked beans, mushrooms, tomato, your choice of hen's eggs
G, E, D, S, Sd

£10

Eggs Benedict

English muffin, grilled bacon, a brace of poached hens eggs, Hollandaise sauce
G, E, D, S

£8

Eggs Royale

English muffin, oak smoked salmon, a brace of poached hen's eggs, Hollandaise sauce
G, F, E, D, S

£9.75

Bacon Sandwich

Three grilled rashers, white or malted brown bloomer
G, D

£4.50

Add a hen's egg for a £1 E

Toasted Bloomer

Butter, choice of preserve, white or malted brown
G, D

£3

Vegan Breakfast

Vegan sausage & 'black pudding', grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, spinach **Vegan**
G, S, Sd, Ce

£9

Add Creamed spinach & hen's eggs with our compliments E, D

Spinach, Mushroom & Tomato

Grilled tomato & mushroom with spinach on a toasted muffin **Vegan**
G, S

£8

Add a brace of hen's eggs with our compliments E

Eggs Florentine

English muffin, creamed spinach, a brace of poached hen's eggs, Hollandaise sauce
G, E, D, S

£8

Sausage Sandwich

Grilled sausages, white or malted brown bloomer
G, D, Sd

£4.50

Add a hen's egg for a £1 E

Toasted Teacake

Butter, choice of preserve
G, D

£3

CHEF'S MESSAGE

Our kitchen teams quite simply love what they do and our food is cooked fresh so do please let us know if you are in a hurry.

We take great pride in sourcing close to home but venturing further afield across the country to utilise produce which is season's best.

Some of our dishes can be made gluten free, please ask a member of our team who will be able to advise you



ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES: If you or any member of your party are affected by any food allergies or intolerances, please advise a member of our team. We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to them being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens. All allergens correct at time of printing.

C: Crustaceans / **Ce:** Celery / **D:** Dairy / **E:** Eggs / **F:** Fish / **P:** Peanuts / **G:** Gluten / **L:** Lupin
N: Nuts / **Mo:** Molluscs / **Mu:** Mustard / **S:** Soya / **Sd:** Sulphur dioxide / **Se:** Sesame seeds

